NV

NV

NV

NV

2009

2004

NV

2010

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2012

2017

2016

2015

2017

2017

2017

2018

2015

2015

2017

CHAMPAGNE

Pol Roger - Brut Réserve

André Clouet - Grande Réserve - Brut
Bollinger - Brut

Krug - Grand Cuvée

Sir Winston Churchill - Pol Roger
Cuvée Dom Perignon

Billecart Salmon - Rosé Brut

WHITE

France
Burgundy
Chablis Pierrelée - La Chablisienne
Chablis - Christian Moreau
Bourgogne Blanc Domaine Roux - Les Murelles
Bourgogne Blanc — Tollot-Beaut
Monthelie — Douhairet-Porcheret “Miss Armande”

Auxey Duresses - Benjamin Leroux

Corton Charlamagne Grand Cru - Au Pied Du Mont Chauve

Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru — Vincent Giradin
Saint Romain — De Bellene

Meursault Vincent Girardin - Vieilles Vignes
Meursault - A. Jobard

Meursault - A. Jobard “Poruzots” 1.Cru

St. Aubin - A. Jobard 1.Cru

St. Aubin — Roux Pére & Fils

Puligny-Montrachet Les Folatiéres - Domaine Leflaive
Puligny-Montrachet Clavoillion - Domaine Leflaive

Puligny-Montrachet - Domaine Leflaive

1000,-

900.-
1400,-
2300,-
2500,-
2100,-

1000,-

650,-
700,-
650,-
800,-
750,-
850,-

1900,

2400,
750,-

1100,

1400,

1800,

1300,
950,-

2600,

2300,

1800,-



2018

2009

2017

2017

2018

2007

2011

2016

2018

2018

2018

2018

2016

2017

2018

2018

2017

2017

2018

2018

Puligny-Montrachet — Benjamin Leroux
Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru - Alain Chavy
Chassagne-Montrachet — Sylvian Morey
Chassagne-Montrachet — Bader Mimeur

Macon Verze - Domaine Leflaive

Alsace
Riesling Domaine Bliemerose
Riesling Trimbach - Cuvée Frederich Emile

Riesling Domaine Wehrle

MORE FRANCE
Sauvignon Blanc - Chemin de la Pinede — France
Ladoucette - Pouilly-Fumé - Loire
Sancerre - Roger Neveu - Loire
Montlouis ““ Clos Michet” — Taille aux Loups - Loire

Clos des Lunes - Sauvignon Blanc - Bordeaux

Germany
Riesling trocken Lowenstein “Schieferterrassen” — Mosel
Riesling trocken Weingut Wittmann - Rheinhessen
Riesling trocken Keller - Rheinhessen

Riesling GG Aulerde - Weingut Wittmann - Rheinhessen

Austria
Griiner Veltliner — Johannes Hirsch ”Kammern”- Kamptal

Griiner Veltliner - Berhnhard Ott “Fass 4” - Wagram

Italy

Pinot Grigio La Tunella - Colli Orientali del Friuli

1200,
2900,
1100,

950,-

750.-

650.-
850,-

500.-

400,-
800.-
550,-
750,-

600,-

650,-
550,-
600,-

1100,-

750,-

800,-

500,-



2018

2019

2019

2018

2017

2018

2018

2013

2016

2009

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

1976

2012

2017

2017

New Zealand / South Africa
Sauvignon Blanc Cloudy Bay - Marlborough Bay - New Zealand
Sauvignon Blanc Fincher & Co - Marlborough Bay - New Zealand

Chardonnay Rustenberg — South Africa

ROSE
France
La petite Perriere — Loire
Bandol - Domaine Tempier
RED
France
Burgundy

Bourgogne Rouge Cuvee Saint-Vincent - Vincent Girardin
Bourgogne Pinot Noir — Georges Glantenay
Gevrey-Chambertin Dugat—Py 1.Cru La Perriere
Gevrey-Chambertin VV - Domaine Faiveley

Chambertin Grand Cru Clos de Béze — Pierre Gélin
Morey-Saint-Denis - Domaine des Beaumont
Chambolle-Musigny Les Chardannes - Domaine des Beaumont
Chambolle-Musigny Les Cras - Domaine Antonin Guyon
Bonnes Mares — Grand Cru — G. Roumier

Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru - Faiveley

Echezeaux - Chateau de Bligny - Pierre Yves-Masson
Echezeaux Grand Cru — En Orveaux Dominique Mugneret
Grand Echezeaux - Grand Cru - Faiveley

Savigny-Champ-Chevrey Monopol 1. Cru — Tollot - Beaut

850,-
400,-

550,-

450,-

650,-

675.-

750.-
2300,-
1100,-
3000,-

900.-
1200,-
1400,-
8500,-
2800,-
2400,-
2500,-
3200,-

1200,-



2017

2017

2017

2017

1972

1973

1990

1995

1972

1965

1967

1974

1976

1970

1961

1981

1945

1982

1956

1945

Beaune 1. Cru Clos de 1"Ecu - Monopole Faiveley
Grands Echezeaux — Grand Cru — Domaine de la Romanee Conti
Richebourg — Grand Cru — Domaine de la Romanee Conti

Romanee Saint Vivant — Grand Cru - Domaine de la Romanee Conti

BORDEAUX
Pauillac
Chateau Mouton Rothschild 1. Cru
Chateau Mouton Rothschild 1. Cru
Chateau Pedesclaux, 5. Cru
Chateau Pedesclaux, 5. Cru
Chateau Lafite-Rothschild, 1.Cru
Chateau Latour, 1. Cru
Chateau Grand Puy Ducasse, 5. Cru
Margaux

Chateau Margaux, 1. Cru
Chateau Margaux, 1. Cru
Chateau Brane Cantenacm, 2. Cru

Chateau Labegorce Zede, Cru Bourgeois

Haut-Médoc
Chateau Belgrave, 5. Cru

Chateau Sénéjac, Cru Bourgeois

Médoc
Chateau Chassé-Spleen, Cru Bourgeois
Chateau Du Bousquet, Cotes de Bourg

Chateau Pomies Agassac-Ludon, Cru Bourgeois

1100,-
12000,-
18000,-

18000.-

4000,-
5500,-
1400,-
1300,-
3600,-
3500,-

1500,-

3300,-
3400,-
1700,-

1900,-

1100,-

2800,-

1300,-
2700,-

3400,-



1982

1971

1970

1964

1967

1979

1957

1982

1978

1981

1978

1953

1976

1979

1992

1987

1979

1975

1957

1998

1990

Saint-Estéphe
Chateau Lafitte Carcassat
Chateau Phelan Ségur, Cru Bourgeois
Chateau Cos Labory, 5.Cru

Chateau Calon Segur, 3. Cru

Saint-Julién
Chateau Saint Pierre Sevaistre
Chateau Saint Pierre Sevaistre, 3. Cru

Chateau Branaire Duluc-Ducru, 4. Cru

Pomerol
Chateau L’Enclos
Chateau Beauregard
Chateau Beauregard
Chateau De Sales
Chateau Certan Marzelle
Graves

Chateau La Tour Haut Brion, Grand Cru Classe
Chateau La Tour Haut Brion, Grand Cru Classé
Chateau Latour Martillac blanc, Grand Cru Classé
Chateau Laville Haut Brion Blanc, Grand Cru Classe
Chateau Pape-Clement, Grand Cru Classé

Chéteau Carbonnieux, Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Smith Haut Lafitte, Exceptionelle

Saint-Emilion
Chateau de Roques, Puisseguin (Dobbelt magnum)

Chateau Couvent Des Jacobins, Grand Cru Classé

1800,-
1400,-
1200,-

1800,-

1300,-
1200,-

1700,-

1200,-
1400,-
1400,-
1200,-

1600,-

3000,-
4500,-
1600,-
2100,-
1300,-
1600,-

1600,-

4000,-

1300,-



1978

1975

1970

1966

2015

2018

2017

2015

2015

2016

2016

2015

2017

2017

2016

2015

2016

2017

2018

2017

Chateau Fonroques, Grand Cru
Chateau Soutard, Grand Cru Classé
Chateau Patit Faurie de Soutard, Grand Cru Classé

Chateau La Serre

MORE FRANCE
Guigal - Cotes du Rhone
Domaine Font de Vent - Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Jerome Gradassi - Chateauneuf-du-Pape

La 50/50 - Anne Gros & Jean Paul Tollot - Languedoc Roussilion

Germany/Austria
Spétburgunder trocken - Reichsrat Von Buhl - Pfalz

Blaufriankich — Moric - Burgenland

Spain
Hacienda Monasterio Ribera del Duero - Crianza
Tempranillo CEPA 21 -Ribera del Duero
Pingus Peter Sisseck - Ribera del Duero

PSI Peter Sisseck - Ribera del Duero

Italy
Barolo Paolo Scavino - Piedmont
Barbaresco Montestefano La ca’ Nova - Piedmont
Barbaresco Produttori del Barbaresco
Barbera d"Alba Affinato in Carati - Paolo Scavino

Tenuta Dell’Ornellaia Le Volte Bolgheri - Toscany

USA

Pinot Noir Nielson by Byron - Santa Barbara County California

1400,-
1800,-
1600,-

1400,-

600,-
900.-
900.-

600.-

450,

550.-

1000,-
450,-
11.500,-

950,-

1000,-
900.-
800,-
675.-

600.-

650,-



2017

2016

1990

2013

1960

1983

1984

Cabernet Sauvignon - Sebastiani - Sonoma Coast California

SWEET WINE
Georg Breuer Riesling Auslese - Rheingau Germany 0,375
Chaeau Nairac — Barsac - 0,75
Chateau d"Yquem - Sauternes Bourdeux France 0,75
Borges - Vintage Port 0,75
Graham’s - Vintage Port - Portugal 0,75

Boal d’Oliveira - Madeira, Portugal 0,75

600,-

700.-
1600,-
5000,-
2700,-
2100,-

2200,-



